COCO GOLF

DAY
SUN

MON

TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT

DATE
12 Nov

13 Nov

14 Nov
15 Nov
16 Nov
17 Nov
18 Nov
19 Nov
20 Nov
21 Nov
22 Nov
23 Nov
24 Nov
25 Nov

Coco Golf's November 2023
Pattaya Festival of Golf

12 nights — 6 rounds golf included

ITINERARY
Depart for Thailand

Transfer to your choice of hotel in Pattaya, then there is a

Welcome Dinner in the evening
Golf at Green Valley

Golf at Bangpra

Leisure golf or optional excursions
Golf at Khao Kheow

Leisure golf or optional excursions
Leisure golf or optional excursions
Golf at St Andrews

Leisure golf or optional excursions
Golf at Burapha C & D

Leisure golf or optional excursions

Golf at Laem Chabang — Farewell Presentation after Golf

Departure from Thailand — or option to extend

Package includes

Return transfers between Airport and Hotel
Welcome Dinner & Farewell Presentation
12 night’s accommodation choice of hotel in Pattaya, including breakfast
6 rounds golf Pattaya, including transfer, booked Tee Time and caddy
Golf Carts are included and compulsory at the courses we are playing

RESORT

PATTAYA

PATTAYA
PATTAYA
PATTAYA
PATTAYA
PATTAYA
PATTAYA
PATTAYA
PATTAYA
PATTAYA
PATTAYA
PATTAYA

PRICE

PATTAYA 12 nights & 6 GOLF TWIN GBP | SINGLE | GBP

SABAI SABANA DELUXE POOL 41,500 | £933 | 49,750 | £1,118
WOODLANDS HOTEL SUPERIOR 47,750 | £1,073 | 65,750 | £1,478
WOODLANDS HOTEL DELUXE 49,750 | £1,118 | 67,750 | £1,522
WOODLANDS SUITES PREMIER STUDIO 53,750 | £1,208 | 76,500 | £1,719
WOODLANDS SUITES DELUXE STUDIO 57,750 | £1,298 | 84,750 | £1,904
WOODLANDS SUITES EXECUTIVE STUDIO | 59,750 | £1,343 | 89,750 | £2,017

CONDITIONS: Prices are per person based on twin shared or single accommodation.
This holiday is subject to availability and only includes ground arrangements, flights
are extra. Coco Golf reserves the right to substitute golf courses for another of a
similar standard it the conditions require. Prices quoted are in Thai baht only; sterling
equivalent is given for guideline only and are worked on the daily rate issued by
www.xe.com at the time of printing. Please note holding valid travel insurance in a
condition of your booking. 11-sep-23



