

## Coco Golf's November 2023

## **Pattaya Festival of Golf**

12 nights - 6 rounds golf included

DAY	DATE	ITINERARY	RESORT
SUN	12 Nov	Depart for Thailand	
MON	13 Nov	Transfer to your choice of hotel in Pattaya, then there is a	PATTAYA
		Welcome Dinner in the evening	
TUE	14 Nov	Golf at Green Valley	PATTAYA
WED	15 Nov	Golf at Bangpra	PATTAYA
THU	16 Nov	Leisure golf or optional excursions	PATTAYA
FRI	17 Nov	Golf at Khao Kheow	PATTAYA
SAT	18 Nov	Leisure golf or optional excursions	PATTAYA
SUN	19 Nov	Leisure golf or optional excursions	PATTAYA
MON	20 Nov	Golf at St Andrews	PATTAYA
TUE	21 Nov	Leisure golf or optional excursions	PATTAYA
WED	22 Nov	Golf at Burapha C & D	PATTAYA
THU	23 Nov	Leisure golf or optional excursions	PATTAYA
FRI	24 Nov	Golf at Laem Chabang – Farewell Presentation after Golf	PATTAYA
SAT	25 Nov	Departure from Thailand – or option to extend	

## **Package includes**

- Return transfers between Airport and Hotel
- Welcome Dinner & Farewell Presentation
- 12 night's accommodation choice of hotel in Pattaya, including breakfast
- 6 rounds golf Pattaya, including transfer, booked Tee Time and caddy
- Golf Carts are included and compulsory at the courses we are playing

## **PRICE**

PATTAYA 12 nights & 6 GOLF	TWIN	GBP	SINGLE	GBP
SABAI SABANA DELUXE POOL	41,500	£933	49,750	£1,118
WOODLANDS HOTEL SUPERIOR	47,750	£1,073	65,750	£1,478
WOODLANDS HOTEL DELUXE	49,750	£1,118	67,750	£1,522
WOODLANDS SUITES PREMIER STUDIO	53,750	£1,208	76,500	£1,719
WOODLANDS SUITES DELUXE STUDIO	57,750	£1,298	84,750	£1,904
WOODLANDS SUITES EXECUTIVE STUDIO	59,750	£1,343	89,750	£2,017

**CONDITIONS:** Prices are per person based on twin shared or single accommodation. This holiday is subject to availability and only includes ground arrangements, flights are extra. Coco Golf reserves the right to substitute golf courses for another of a similar standard it the conditions require. Prices quoted are in Thai baht only; **sterling equivalent is given for guideline only** and are worked on the daily rate issued by <a href="https://www.xe.com">www.xe.com</a> at the time of printing. Please note holding valid travel insurance in a condition of your booking. 11-Sep-23